	02-25-2002	
		FORM COVER SHEET Patents Only
	Honora record the 101991751 s: 101991751 s: 101991751 s:	Attorney Dkt. Nos.: 041274/198702, 207306, 208939, 206959
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Valmet-Karlstad AB 2-7- 02	Metso Paper Karlstad AB Box 1014 651 15 KARLSTAD SWEDEN
Addition	al name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🗌 No 🛛	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	
	<ul> <li>Assignment</li> <li>Merger</li> <li>Security Agreement</li> <li>Change of Name</li> <li>Other</li> <li>Execution Date: March 16, 2001</li> </ul>	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗌 No 🔀
4.	Application No. 09/566,246, 09/738,495, 09/799,781,	00/724 210
	If this document is being filed together with a new applies:	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	<ul> <li>Total number of applications and patents involved:</li> <li><u>4 (four)</u></li> </ul>
	CUSTOMER NO. 00826 ALSTON & BIRD LLP Bank of America Plaza 101 South Tryon Street, Suite 4000 Charlotte, NC 28280-4000	
	$\backslash$	<ul> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) <u>\$160.00</u></li> <li>⊠ Enclosed</li> <li>□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> </ul>
25/2002	LNUELLER 00000064 09566246	8. Deposit account number: 16-0605
FC:581	160.00 0P DO NOT U	JSE THIS SPACE
copy of Name o	atement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, f the original cocument of Person Signing: Jasop P. Cooper o. 38,114	the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true          1 <td< td=""></td<>
NUE. IN	N. 50, 11m N Y	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
.T01/4515	i894v1	

## PATENT REEL: 012588 FRAME: 0975



Registration number:	556041-2586	TEGISTO
Date of registration:	11 <sup>th</sup> May, 1942	The last and I
Company name:	Metso Paper Karlstad Aktiebolag	CS L
Address:	Box 1014 651 15 KARLSTAD	13×K9 13×13

This is to certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of	
<u>registration</u>	Company name
1942-05-11	Aktiebolaget Andromeda
1986-04-07	Valmet-KMW Aktiebolag
1989-06-07	Valmet-Karlstad Aktiebolag
2001-03-16	Metso Paper Karlstad Aktiebolag

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 28<sup>th</sup> March, 2001 Ex officio

inn Gunn L



## Bolagsavdelningen

851 81 Sundsvall

Besöksadress Badhusparken Postgiro 95 06 08 - 0 Bankgiro 5050 - 0255 Telefon 060 - 18 40 00 Telefax 060 - 12 64 77

## PATENT REEL: 012588 FRAME: 0976

**RECORDED: 02/07/2002**